
44PS 729 AUG 1346PS 729 AUG 13

Part # NSNItem

1. Clevis
2. Right wing
3. Left wing
4. Bolts for clevis
    (two per set)
5. Rollers for clevis
    (two rollers/two pins)
6. Wire handle for clevis*
7. On/Off plate
8. Wedge
9. Beavertail
10. Rollers for beavertail
11. Lever bar
12. Crook end for lever bar
13. Spoon end for level bar
14. Beadkeeper
15. Clevis assist
    (in PN 12880-E only)
16. Heavy duty toolbox
17. Super Slick’em*
    (One gallon with applicator)
18. Instructional video*

12902
12883-R
12883-L

12897

12903

12909
12892
12893
12899
12901
12886
12886-C
12886-S
12894

12898

12900

12904

12905

4910-01-372-2637
4910-01-372-4423
4910-01-372-2638

5305-01-372-2320

9330-01-378-8140

n/a
4910-01-372-2640
4910-01-372-2641
4910-01-372-1532
4910-01-372-2639
4710-01-372-4035
4910-01-372-3767
4910-01-372-4424
4910-01-372-2642

4910-01-372-2643

8145-01-374-0367

n/a

n/a

Tools… Bead Saver Breakdown

For units that 
use the bead 

saver system, NSN 
5180-01-355-2166 
and p/n 12880, 

there’s not much 
informaTion 

available for 
taking inventory 

of the kit or 
for ordering 
replacement 

parts.

This picture and 
NSN/parts number 

list will help 
remedy that!

*The parts can be ordered from Gaither Tools at: http://www.gaithertool.com
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